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ToLEDo Deco Ball
Ball IP44 Green B22
0026881
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

Watt (Rated) (W)

Lamp shape

Type

Cap/Base

General application

ETIM Class

E-number SE

Colour Consistency (SDCM)
Wattage (W)

Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number
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Ball IP44 Green B22
LED

0.5

Round/globe
ToLEDo Outdoor Ball
B22

Hospitality, Residential & Consumer
EC001959

8296501

6

0.5

25000
5410288268811
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